Modo New II
with hanger
A universal shower enclosure that can be assembled as a left-hand or right-hand version.
Model
TRANSPARENT GLASS
profile finish: CHROME
Art. No.
profile finish: BLACK
Art. No.
profile finish: OTHERS
Art. No.
Modo New II 80 + hanger 389084-01-01W 389084-54-01W 389084-XX-01W
Modo New II 85 + hanger 389085-01-01W 389085-54-01W 389085-XX-01W
Modo New II 90 + hanger 389094-01-01W 389094-54-01W 389094-XX-01W
Modo New II 95 + hanger 389095-01-01W 389095-54-01W 389095-XX-01W
Modo New II 100 + hanger 389104-01-01W 389104-54-01W 389104-XX-01W
Modo New II 105 + hanger 389105-01-01W 389105-54-01W 389105-XX-01W
Modo New II 110 + hanger 389114-01-01W 389114-54-01W 389114-XX-01W
Modo New II 115 + hanger 389115-01-01W 389115-54-01W 389115-XX-01W
Modo New II 120 + hanger 389124-01-01W 389124-54-01W 389124-XX-01W
Modo New II 125 + hanger 389125-01-01W 389125-54-01W 389125-XX-01W
Modo New II 130 + hanger 389134-01-01W 389134-54-01W 389134-XX-01W
Modo New II 135 + hanger 389135-01-01W 389135-54-01W 389135-XX-01W
Modo New II 140 + hanger 389144-01-01W 389144-54-01W 389144-XX-01W
Modo New II 145 + hanger 389145-01-01W 389145-54-01W 389145-XX-01W
Modo New II 150 + hanger 389154-01-01W 389154-54-01W 389154-XX-01W
Modo New II 155 + hanger 389155-01-01W 389155-54-01W 389155-XX-01W
Modo New II 160 + hanger 389164-01-01W 389164-54-01W 389164-XX-01W
Modo Black II with hanger + Kyntos F
In Modo New II model (sizes 100 to 160 cm)
the hanger is placed asymmetrically.
mm8GLASS